▬	 12/13/14th Generation Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7/i9 Processors.
Max TDP 125W
▬	 Intel® R680E Chipset
▬	 4 x UDIMM sockets support DDR5 4400MHz up to 192GB
(ECC support depending on selected CPU)
▬	 2 x DP 1.4, 1 x HDMI
▬	 1 x PCIe x16 Gen5 or 2 x PCIe x8 Gen5, 2 x PCIe x4 Gen 4,

support Compatible with medical standard
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N
NVIDIA RTX PRO 5000 Blackwell (48GB) RCC-GPU-RTXPRO-02R
NVIDIA RTX 4000E ADA RCC-GPU-RTXLL-02R
NVIDIA RTX 2000E ADA RCC-GPU-RTXLL-01R
NVIDIA RTX PRO 4000 SFF Blackwell RCC-GPU-RTXPRO-01R
SC710N2-L HDMI Capture Card RCC-CAP-PCIE-01R
SC400N2-L HDMI Capture Card RCC-CAP-PCIE-04R
Intel 82574 LAN Card​ RCC-LAN-PCIE-01R
Intel I350AM2 LAN Card RCC-LAN-PCIE-02R
Intel I210 PoE Card​ RCC-POE-PCIE-03R
WiFI 6E set ENL-5400PCI PCIe Adapter RCC-WIFI-PCIE-01R
EU Power Cord E1702031000R
US Power Cord E1702031833R
JP Power Cord E1702031834R
UK Power Cord E170P060380R